z DOC: 03-025445-XX REV
Velllall ) .o, "hsT | | menu « * DESC: 1079 INJECTOR SUBASSEMBLY| 9

chromatography PAGE: 1 of 2

1079 INJECTOR WITH LN2 CRYO

03-925445-21 (120v LN2) Subassem ny
03-925445-22 (230v LN2)
03-925445-23 (101v LN2)

PREPARED BY: MICHAEL HARRAL REVISED BY:Sax Makthepharack CONTROL: INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING| REV. DATE: 05-07-98 -21,22,28 HOWN




O DOC: 03-925445-XX REV
V@Wﬂ@n@ oHG PARTS || | menu DESC: 1079 INJECTOR SUBASSEMBLY| D

chromatography PAGE: 2 of 2
TOOLS LIST 03-925575-01
TOP COVER
1. T-3734 OTHER PARTS NOT
ASSY. FIX. 03-949666-01 SHOWN.
INJECTOR NUT ASSY 03-925572-01
03-908206-01 CLAMP, TUBING

4« ACTUATOR SWIT. ASSY.

14-920005-00
WAVE SPRING 2 EA.

03-925374-01
PROBE

INSERT FULLY INTO
HOLE IN CLAMSHEELL

03-918679-00
INSULATION

00-997630-00
SEPTUM 03-925425-01

HEATER 120V

03-925425-02
'«— | HEATER 230V

03-925425-03
HEATER, 101V
12-312004-12

\ SOCKET HEAD, CAP
- / SCREW 2 EA.

= 08-925573-01
CRYO BRACKET 2EA

12-901165-00

-
SCREW 8-32 X 1/4 -
_ -
22-119918-00 /

CABLE CLAMP

03-925440-01

BRAZED ASSY. 03-925579-02

CRYO TUBE, LN2
(ALIGN WITH TOP & BOTTOM OF
CLAMSHELLS SO CRYO TUBE

DOESN'T EXTEND BEYOND
CLAMSHELLS).

13-312004-00

SST KEP NUT #4 2 EA. ‘ /
03-918997-00

CLAMSHELL SIDE A

03-918998-00
CLAMSHELL, SIDE B

PREPARED BY: MICHAEL HARRAL REVISED BY:Sax Makthepharack CONTROL: INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING| REV. DATE: 05-07-98 -21,22,23 HOWN




	03-908206-01 ACTUATOR SWIT. ASSY.
	14-920005-00 WAVE SPRING 2 EA.
	03-925425-01 HEATER 120V
	03-925572-01 CLAMP, TUBING
	03-925425-02 HEATER 230V
	03-918997-00 CLAMSHELL SIDE A
	03-925425-03 HEATER, 101V
	03-925374-01 PROBE
	22-119918-00 CABLE CLAMP
	12-901165-00 SCREW 8-32 X 1/4
	03-925579-02 CRYO TUBE, LN2
	03-925573-01 CRYO BRACKET 2EA
	12-312004-12 SOCKET HEAD, CAP SCREW 2 EA.
	03-925440-01 BRAZED ASSY.
	00-997630-00 SEPTUM
	03-918679-00 INSULATION
	03-925575-01 TOP COVER
	03-918998-00 CLAMSHELL, SIDE B
	13-312004-00 SST KEP NUT #4 2 EA.
	03-949666-01 INJECTOR NUT ASSY

